
* You are responsible for calling and reminding the crew.

August 16, 2024 Jamboree *6:00
**Krystal Zeigler

Becky Preast
Lance & Amy Knapp

Josh & Amanda Johnson

Melina Polin
Charles & Tiffany Noell

Travis & Tiffany Moore

Aug. 23, 2024 Northside Christian *7:30
**David and Whitney Felkel
John & Sarah McLauchlin

Cameron & Rebecca Felsher
Tripp & Rebecca Love

Samantha Crider
Matthew & Jana Lambert

Kelly Houck

Aug. 30, 2024 Greenwood Christian *7:30
**Ryan & Somer Lynne Haigler

Suzanne Davis
Ryan & Renee Fowler
Megan Livingston
Shawn Dantzler

Daniel and Diana Smith
Travis & Ashley Durr

Sept. 27, 2024 Orangeburg Prep *7:30

**Pete & Jessica Stickles
Dillon & Shana Sheetz

Kerri Metzendorf

Joe Chiacchira

Ricardo Mitchell
Ashley Sikes

Hollis & Kaylee Moore
Philip Mauney

Please be sure that your assigned time works for

you. If not, it is YOUR RESPONSIBILITY to find a

replacement. If two people are scheduled then both

need to be at the canteen to work. You may trade

places with other parents or have another adult

work in your place.

Oct. 4, 2024 Faith Christian *7:30
**Brett & Laurin Evans

Ginger & David Peagler
Sylvia Dantzler

Gordon and Katie Weigle

Joel & Stacy Redmond
Brenda Putnam
Cole Putnam

Oct. 25, 2024 Spartanburg Christian *7:30
**Mimi Kizer

Lawrence & Kathryn Gramling
Shane & Rachel Fanning
Mark & Whitney Davis
David & Haley Aull
Patricia Chavis

November 8, 2024 TBA 7:30
(Playoff Game #1)

* Amanda Johnson
David Gulley

Megan Livingston
Travis & Tiffany Moore
Daniel and Diana Smith
Gordon and Katie Weigle
Dillon & Shana Sheetz
Tripp & Rebecca Love
Hollis & Kaylee Moore

Mimi Kizer

November 15, 2024 TBA 7:30
(If needed- Playoff Game #2)

*David and Whitney Felkel
Shawn & Sylvia Dantzler

Ricardo Mitchell
Mahalia Tyler
Ashley Sikes

Philip Mauney
Cole & Brenda Putnam

Lawrence & Kathryn Gramling
John & Sarah McLauchlin

Jeff & Dixon Paulling

Canteen Parents should arrive by 5:30


